tion on such Lot; repairs of such damage must be made within 
thirty (30) days after completion of such construction. 

(i) The enclosed, heated living area (exclusive of 
garages, carports, porches, terraces, bulk-storage and basement) 
shall contain not less than one thousand five hundred (1,500) 
square feet. No dwelling shall be constructed exceeding two 
and one-half (2-1/2) stories in height, including basement, on 
any Lot. 

(j) Exterior TV or radio receiving equipment shall not be 
permitted. 

(k) Clotheslines. No outside clotheslines shall be placed